Bilanzen 31. Marz 2022 und 2021

AKTIVEN

Postguthaben
Ubrige Forderungen
PR-Aktion

PASSIVEN

Fremdkapital

Kreditoren

PR-Aktion (Abrechnungssaldo)
Ruckstellung fur kiinftige Aktionen
Ruckstellung fur kiinftige Anlésse

Vermogen
Stand am 1. April 2021
Ertragsiiberschuss 2021/2022

CjElT

31.03.2022
CHF

63'343.49
31°241.00
21'712.30
116°296.79

0.00
189.92
20'000.00
20'000.00

CHF
70'746.83

5'360.04 76'106.87

116°296.79

EXPERT
SUISSe

Wirtschaftsprifung
Steuern

Treuhand

31.03.2021
CHF

90°'379.81
3'871.70
21'615.40
115’866.91

5°000.00
120.08
20'000.00
20'000.00

70'746.83
115’866.91





